
-t -p-

3. CON T .mACT a .e COOC PAGE OF PAGt3 -
..

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 ] 2
.

** ... ..

2. AMLNOMLNT/MOOtr ace.T 80N NO. 3. Erf CCTIVC OAT C %. REQUth8 T 4ON/PU mCHASC L0a #40. 5. + OJECT NO. (1/ appuceae)

16 AUG 21 Mig NRR-03-84-068 dtd 8/8/89 '

,

' ' ^ " ' " ' ' ' ' " * " ' " * ' ' " " * " ' ' ' " ' ' ' I I
CODE l CODE6. 55Uto ov

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
" Division of Contracts & Property Management
Itashington, D.C. 20555

.. ~ A m. A , o Aoonc55 Or CONI n AC i on ,,<... .,,,,,. ,o .,r. S c.,, ano w Coo,, m .A. AutNoucN Or sot.C.T AT .c,N uo.

U.S. Department of Interior so. oA t co <sEc iTEat e ss

U.S. Geological Survey
Reston, Virginia 22092 n oA. -Oo.r. CAT.ON Or CONT RACT<ORocR

NO.

NRC-03-84-068
loo. DAT ED (SEC l7Eaf J J/

1[13[04
COOe |FACf LtTY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The. hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is catended, is not en-

te nch.d . ,

Of fers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the Solicita1 ion of as amended.by one of the following methods;

fa) O( comblesing items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the amendinent: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitred; ce Ic) Sv separate letser or telegram which .ncludes a reference to the solicitation and amendrnent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOViLEDG.
MENT TO DE RECElvEO AT THE PLACE DES!CNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF' OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY ftESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFE R. If by virtue of this amendrnerit you desire to change art offer already submitted,such change may be made by telegram or

<.%d each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opentog hour and date specified.letter

IT~ .,e , JNG AND APPHOPRI A110N DA T A (Jf ,vece,vd)

APPN No. 31X0200.209 FIN No. B8663-9 B&R No. 920-19-05-02-0 Obligate: 540,000.00
'

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES T HE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBE 0 IN ITEM 14.

A. T He5 CHANGC ORDER 15 e55UEO PURSUANT lor (Specify authenty) THC CHANGCS SET rORTH eN IT EM 34 ARE M AOC ON.THE CONSg T R ACT ORDE R NO. IN IT CM * loa.
.

D. THC ADOVE NUuDERED CONT R ACT/ ORDER IS MOOsrsED TO' REFLCCT THC ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGCS ( uch es change. I,a paying offiC4,
f cppersprution dott. 4 te.) 5CT FORTH SN ST Lu 2 4. PUR$UANT TO THE AUTHORtTY OF FAR 43.303tD).

C. Tem 5 SUPPLC MtEN T AL AG RCEMENT 85 CNT E RCO $N TO PUR5UANT TO AUTHORIT Y Ors )

|

U. O i HL4 ISpecely type of ,nocef.corson and ee.shorsty)
-

E. IMPO RT ANT: Contractor b is not. O is ,eautrea 10 sion ini, oOco,oeni .aa reto,R . . Copies 10 ine issuio Orrice.

Trin5C R,P,,0N Or AueNoucN riuOo,v, car.ON eOra.nius sy vCr.<<ao. s . sine.. e.cuaa.e .oucuano-scentmcs . ti<ce m.uar . ~<re t<=su.s

The purpose of this modification is to increase the total estimated cost of the
contract and to provide incremental FY89 funding in the amount of $40,000.00.
Accordingly, the following changes are madef

:

8008240373 890818
PDP CONTR -

NRC-03-84-068 PDC

c . c . o . . . . . . .oe e . . . .. , m -, ... . ..,o n 4 , o , . . .. . .. ....m e. .. u, , , A o, t A. a , .,..o,.. . . . .... . . ...,, ,,,my ,,, ,. ;o . .,,, . ,< .
.

. anoeneu.
3 6A. NAMC AND T a T LE Or CONT HAC T eNG Or r eCCH (TFPf of Pr**ffR $ A. N Aut Ardo it it.t Of SIGNt et t T ype ce prearf

_.

Sharon Bell, Contracting Officer ,

t ill C(Et eU.II6i,/0* * L a, pa ' t SC_ D A T L S*G N LO 160. UNI T C TATt.50r Audes(A 3 6C. D/)10 '.fb N f D~
.

.

fi 'gy e
as.. ...,. ., c. . .- ..- O11.- >

,5........,,.......,~..r.......,

ST ANDARD FORM 30 HCv. a o s n30405Pd5N 754
_4 3 15 2 80 7o o...... CSA.

_ . . . .. . . . . . . . . - , . . ,



_-_ -

(3'R-lGJ-LJd-9I$J
c Modification No. 16'' '

:' # Page 2 of 2,

~*
, .

,

&

1. Article III. Estimate of Cost is revised to read:
"The estimated cost under this Interagency Agreement is $1,375,385.00."

! 2. Article IV. Obligation of Funds is revised to read:
'

"The amount presently obligated hereunder for the effort described is
$1,375,385.00, chargeable to:

FY 1984 FY 1985 FY 1986 FY 1987 FY 1988 EFY 1969

Fin Certified Certified' Certi fied Certified Certified C,crtifi.ed
Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount To tal

No. GER No. ,

B8643 20-19-40-42-2 5 95,000 S 40,500 .5 -0- S -0- S -0- S -0 ' 5135,500

B8650 20-!9-10-12-2 S 80,000 5119,885 5 90,000 S 40,000 5 -0- S. -0 *. 5329,885

08663 20-19-10-11 2 5 3.000 5127,dOD $200,000 5160,000 5 -0- 5106,000 5596,000

B8633 20-19-40-41-2 5 74,000 5 -0- S 75,000 5100,000 5 -0- 5 ~ -0- 5249,000-

BS652 20-19-40-42-2 .S 65.000 $ -0- S -0 -. 5 -0- S -0- S -0 .? 65.0_00

_5317,000 5287,3.85 5365,000 5300,000 5 -0- S 51,375,385"

All other terms and conditions under this Interagency Agreement remain unchanged.

.

.

.

- -- -- - _ _ _ _ _ . _ . _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ , _ . _ _ _


